
 

36 
 

APPENDIX B2: SUMMARY OF SUBMITTALS 
Submission Description Section(s) 

Deadline: 10 calendar days following award letter 

Proof of qualifications 

Mandatory technical criteria sheet 

Vessel registration 
 
Vessel Photo 

011100 

011100 

011100 

011100 

Deadline: 10 Working days following award 

Detailed schedule  011100 

Deadline: 10 working days prior to mobilization 

Construction Plan  

a) Project specific safety plan 

b) Project environmental protection program 

c) Detailed Demolition Plan 

d) Dewatering Plan 

e) Drilling plan  

f) Concrete Placement Plan 

 

011100  

013543 

024116 

033000  

055000 

033000 

Deadline: 21 calendar days following acceptance of the works 

Waste disposal receipts 

As-built drawings 

024116 

033000 

Upon Request of Coast Guard 

Completed Field Level Hazard Assessment (FLHA) Forms 

Product Specifications or Samples 

013530 

 

 


