

Garde côtière canadienne



APPENDIX B2: SUMMARY OF SUBMITTALS

Submission Description	Section(s)
Deadline: 10 calendar days following award letter	
Proof of qualifications	011100
Mandatory technical criteria sheet	011100
Vessel registration	011100
Vessel Photo	011100
Deadline: 10 Working days following award	
Detailed schedule	011100
Deadline: 10 working days prior to mobilization	
Construction Plan	
a) Project specific safety plan	011100
b) Project environmental protection program	013543
c) Detailed Demolition Plan	024116
d) Dewatering Plan	033000
e) Drilling plan	055000
f) Concrete Placement Plan	033000
Deadline: 21 calendar days following acceptance of the v	works
Waste disposal receipts	024116
As-built drawings	033000
Upon Request of Coast Guard	
Completed Field Level Hazard Assessment (FLHA) Forms	013530
Product Specifications or Samples	